Position

City Council Member
Council Member
Mayor

City Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
City Council Member
City Council Member
City Council Member
City Council Member

Other Positions Held Employer

Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach

Department / Total Wages
Subdivision

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

$21,827
$15,987
$15,659
$15,409
$14,051
$14,051
$13,979

$619

$597

$597

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$5,985
$578
$20,073
$24,657
$20,334
$20,334
$22,501
$22
$165
$165



