Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Council Member		Newport Beach	City Council	\$21,827	\$5,985
Council Member		Newport Beach	City Council	\$15,987	\$578
Mayor		Newport Beach	City Council	\$15,659	\$20,073
City Council Member		Newport Beach	City Council	\$15,409	\$24,657
Council Member		Newport Beach	City Council	\$14,051	\$20,334
Council Member		Newport Beach	City Council	\$14,051	\$20,334
City Council Member		Newport Beach	City Council	\$13,979	\$22,501
City Council Member		Newport Beach	City Council	\$619	\$22
City Council Member		Newport Beach	City Council	\$597	\$165
City Council Member		Newport Beach	City Council	\$597	\$165